Pickup times are for Idlewild Creek
Apartments. To schedule a home
pickup, contact the Recreation

Department at 845-534-2070

SEPTEMBER 2023

TOWN OF CORNWALL SENIOR BUS SERVICE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

28

29

30

31

/\\ \m

|
FRIDAY i

12:30 NEWBURGH 1 STORE
WALMART /ALDI/ TARGET /
KOHLS / ADAMS / MICHAELS /
BARNES&NOBLE / HOMEGOODS

MARSHALS / HOMEGOODS /ETC

12:30 NEWBURGH 1 STORE

WALMART /ALDI/ TARGET /
KOHLS / ADAMS / MICHAELS /

11:30 CORNWALL FARMERS MKT
CALL AHEAD 845-534-2070

12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE
SHOPRITE / HANNAFORD

12:30

CORNWALL /COH
SHOPS & RESTAURANTS
JONES FARM / RIVERFRONT

12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE

SHOPRITE / HANNAFORD
PRICE CHOPPER / DOLLAR STORE +

KOHLS / ADAMS / MICHAELS /
BARNES&NOBLE / HOMEGOODS
MARSHALS / DOLLAR STORE ETC

MARSHALS / HOMEGOODS /ETC

KOHLS / ADAMS / MICHAELS /

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
CALL 845-534-2070

12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE
SHOPRITE / HANNAFORD

PRICE CHOPPER/DOLLAR STORE +

SHOPS & RESTAURANTS
JONES FARM / RIVERFRONT
LIBRARY +

MARSHALS / DOLLAR STORE ETC SUBJECT TO CHANGE LIBRARY +
CALL 845.534.2070 PRICE CHOPPER/DOLLAR STORE +
5 6 7 8
12:30 NEWBURGH 1 STORE 12:30
WALMART / ALDI / TARGET / N 0 B U S CORNWALL / COH 12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE
KOHLS / ADAMS / MICHAELS / SHOPS & RESTAURANTS SHOPRITE / HANNAFORD
MARSHALS / HOMEGOODS /ETC SERVICE JONES FARM / RIVERFRONT PRICE CHOPPER / DOLLAR STORE +
SUBJECT TO CHANGE LIBRARY +
CALL 845-534-2070
11 v — 12 13 14 15
12:30 NEWBURGH 1 STORE 12:30 NEWBURGH 1 STORE  11:30 CORNWALL FARMERS MKT 12:30
WALMART / ALDI / TARGET / WALMART / ALDI / TARGET / CALL AHEAD 845-534-2070 CORNWALL / COH NO BUS
KOHLS / ADAMS / MICHAELS / KOHLS / ADAMS / MICHAELS / 12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE SHOPS & RESTAURANTS
BARNES&NOBLE / HOMEGOODS MARSHALS / HOMEGOODS /ETC 'SHOPRITE / HANNAFORD JONES FARM / RIVERFRONT SERVICE
MARSHALS / DOLLAR STORE ETC SUBJECT TO CHANGE PRICE CHOPPER/DOLLAR STORE + LIBRARY +
CALL 845-534-2070
18 19 20 21 22
11:30 CORNWALL FARMERS MKT 12:30
NO BUS NO BUS CALL AHEAD 845-534-2070 CORNWALL / COH 12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE
SERVICE SERVICE 12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE SHOPS & RESTAURANTS SHOPRITE /HANNAFORD
SHOPRITE / HANNAFORD JONES FARM / RIVERFRONT PRICE CHOPPER / DOLLAR STORE +
PRICE CHOPPER/DOLLAR STORE + LIBRARY +
25 26 27 28 29
12:30 NEWBURGH 1 STORE 12:30 NEWBURGH 1 STORE 11:30 CORNWALL FARMERS MKT 12:30
WALMART / ALDI / TARGET / WALMART /ALDI/ TARGET/ CALL AHEAD 845-534-2070 CORNWALL / COH 12:30 VAILS GATE 1 STORE

SHOPRITE / HANNAFORD
PRICE CHOPPER / DOLLAR STORE +




